  Polyethylene
Tanks
Installation
Requirements
Lint Trap
Water Corporation
2
11/07/2025

DIMENSIONS DO NOT INCLUDE PIPEWORK OR ACCESS LIDS.
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
VOLUME
(L)
WEIGHT
(KG)
INLET
(mm)
OUTLET
(mm)
HLT550 1550 720 1120 550 55 230 620
HALGAN™ HLTS 1000-5000 LINT TRAP DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS DO NOT INCLUDE PIPEWORK OR ACCESS LIDS.
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
VOLUME
(L)
WEIGHT
(KG)
INLET
(mm)
OUTLET
(mm)
HLTS1000 1550 1130 1700 1000 95 220 380
HLTS1500 1550 1130 2280 1500 137 220 380
HLTS2000 1550 1130 3010 2000 200 220 380
HLTS3000 1680 1365 3055 3000 260 220 380
HLTS4000 1825 1510 3250 4000 310 220 380
HLTS5000 1940 1625 3200 5000 350 220 370
9
11/07/2025
3.1.3 HLT Technical Drawing
10